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POS. COGNOME

NOME

DATA DI
NASCITA

STATO

PUNTEGGIO
TOTALE

LINGUA

REGOLARITa

PROFITTO

FLUSSO

NOTE

1 BONAIUTI

SOFIA

28/11/2000

VINCITORE

70.1200

15.0000

23.3300

31.7900

PROJECTE HOME
CATALUNYA (mesi 7),
Barcellona — Spagna

2 ANZIDEO

TERESA

14/06/2000

VINCITORE

65.3300

7.0000

23.3300

35.0000

INSTITUTO DE
CIENCIAS SOCIAIS
UNIVERSIDADE DE
LISBOA (mesi 5),
Lisbona — Portogallo

3 BARONTI

ELENA

11/02/2000

VINCITORE

64.4600

7.0000

23.3300

34.1300

IMPACT TEAM OF THE
LYON
NEUROSCIENCE
RESEARCH CENTER
(mesi 9), Bron — Francia

4 MAZZOTTA

GIACOMO

10/10/1999

VINCITORE

59.9300

7.0000

23.3300

29.6000

INSTITUT DE
NEUROSCIENCES DE
LA TIMONE CNRS &
AIX-MARSEILLE
UNIVERSITY (mesi 2),
Marsiglia — Francia

5 LIPPI

GEMMA

15/11/2000

VINCITORE

55.9000

14.0000

11.6700

30.2300

UNIVERSIDAD DE
SEVILLA (mesi 3),
Siviglia — Spagna

ERASMUS+ TRAINEESHIP




